1.544 MHz to 100.000 MHz
±20*, ±25, ±50, ±100 (ppm)
0°C to +70°C
-20°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
-45°C to 90°C
5.0V ±0.5V
60mA Max

E/D
TEST CIRCUIT
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, M = -20/70°C, E = -40/85°C
#2  Symmetry: 2 = 40/60%, 9 = 45/55%
#3 Stability: (see Table 1)
#4 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
C3292-44.736MHz = 5.0V, 0/70°C, 40/60%,  ±50ppm, 44.736MHz
CM3991-44.736MHz = 5.0V, -20/70°C, 45/55%, ±25ppm, 44.736MHz
CE3290-44.736MHz = 5.0V, -40/85°C, 40/60%, ±100ppm, 44.736MHz
0 ±100ppm
2 ±  50ppm
1 ±  25ppm
8* ±  20ppm
*available in select frequencies -40/85
Stability Indicator
Table 1
Page 2 of 2
C X 3 X 9 X - 44.736
#1 #4#3#2
5×7 mm SMD, 5V, HCMOS/TTL
C32xx Model
0.071
(1.80)
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：